Grout / TDS-242
1 Product Name
Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout
2 Manufacturer
Custom Building Products
13001 Seal Beach Blvd.
Seal Beach, CA 90740-2757
Customer Support: 800-272-8786

Grout / TDS-242
6 Availability & Cost
Color # Color Item Code Size Package
#9 Natural Gray FP091-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#10 Antique White FP101-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#19 Pewter FP191-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#35 Chaparral FP351-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#45 Summer Wheat FP451-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#52 Tobacco Brown FP521-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#59 Saddle Brown FP591-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#60 Charcoal FP091-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#101 Quartz FP601-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#105 Earth FP1051-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#122 Linen FP1221-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#127 Antique Linen FP1271-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#135 Mushroom FP1351-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#145 Light Smoke FP1451-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#156 Fawn FP1561-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#165 Delorean Gray FP1651-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#180 Sandstone FP1801-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#183 Chateau FP1831-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#185 New Taupe FP1851-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#333 Alabaster FP3331-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#380 Haystack FP3801-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#381 Bright White FP3811-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#382 Bone FP3821-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
#386 Oyster Gray FP3861-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) Pail
7 Product Warranty
Custom® Building Products warrants to the original
consumer/purchaser that Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout shall
be free from color fading; staining; shrinkage cracking; mold growth